RFx 3000022154        Chevrolet Suburban, CRT
Attachment B – Specifications
 Revised per Addendum No. 1
Dated 11/22/2023
 Page 1 of 1
Vehicle Specifications
NOTE: This item has been approved as a proprietary purchase and only the make and model specified
will be considered.
Year:  Current Model Year or newer
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Suburban Z71
Order Code:  CK10906 – Suburban 4WD
Exterior Color:  GAZ – Summit White
Interior Color:  HVC – 1LT/1SP/2LT/2Z7 – Leather, Gideon / Dark Atmosphere Interior Trim
Options:
L84 – 5.3L EcoTec3 V8 Engine
MHS – 4WD 10-Speed Automatic Transmission
2Z7 – Z71 Preferred Equipment Group
A50 – Seats, Front Bucket
ATN – Seat, 2nd Row Bucket, Power Release
IOK – Chevrolet Infotainment, Enhanced Connectivity 2.0
NZU – Wheels, 20” x 9” Aluminum
QAE – Tires: All Terrain